
Primary Kit (Kindergarten - 2nd Grades)

Qty. Component Description

3 Folder, 2 pocket, Asst. Colors

2 Spiral Notebooks, 70 ct., Wide Rule

1 Construction Paper, 9"×12", 50 sheets, Asst. Colors

1 Book, Hard Cover, “Pop-Up”

1 Facial Tissue, 2 Ply, 100 Count

1 Pencil Case, Heavy-Duty, with zipper

1 Markers, 8 count, Washable, Wide

1 Paint Set, Watercolor, 8 Colors w/Brush

1 Crayons, 24 Count, Tuck Box, CRAYOLA Brand

1 Pencils, #2, All Wood, dozen

1 ELMER’S School Glue, Washable, 4 oz., White

3 Glue Sticks, Dries Clear, .28 oz.

3 Eraser, Pink, Large

1 Scissors, 5 ¼", Blunt Tip

1 Ruler, Plastic, 12", Inches & Metric, Asst.

1 Sharpener, Pencil, Double Barrel, Canister

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Pencil Cap Erasers, 12/Pack

3 Pen, Medium Point, Red

1 Marker, Dry Erase, Wide Tip, Black

1 KFK Kit Box with Plastic Handle

Elementary Kit (3rd - 5th Grades)

Qty. Component Description

3 Folders, 2 pocket, Asst. Colors

2 Spiral Notebooks, 70 ct., Wide Rule

1 Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/pk.

1 Book, Hard Cover, “Illustrated Classics”

1 Facial Tissue, 2 Ply, 100 Count

1 Markers, 8 count, Washable, Wide

1 Colored Pencils, 12 ct., 7"

1 Pencil Case, Heavy-Duty, with zipper

1 Crayons, 24 Count, Tuck Box, CRAYOLA Brand

1 Pencils, #2, All Wood, dozen

1 ELMER’S School Glue, Washable, 4 oz., White

2 Glue Stick, Dries Clear, .28 oz.

2 Eraser, Pink, Large

1 Marker, Dry Erase, Wide Tip, Black

1 Scissors, 5 ¼", Pointed Tip

1 Ruler, Plastic, 12", Inches & Metric, Asst.

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Sharpener, Pencil, Barrel, Canister

3 Pen, Medium Pt., Blue

3 Pen, Medium Pt., Red

1 KFK Kit Box with Plastic Handle

Junior High/High School Kit (6th - 12th Grades)

Qty. Component Description

3 Folders, 2 Pockets, Asst. Colors

2 Spiral Notebooks, 70 ct., College Rule

1 Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/pk.

1 Dictionary, Webster’s, Pocket

1 Graph Paper. 4 Sq/In, 10.5" X 8", 100/Pk, 3HP

1 Marker, Dry Erase, Wide Tip, Black

1 Calculator, Scienti�c, 10 Digit, w/Cover

1 Colored Pencils, 12 ct., 7"

1 Pencil Case, Heavy-Duty, with zipper

1 Protractor, Plastic, Transp., 6", 180 Deg.

2 Glue Stick, Dries Clear, .28 oz.

2 Eraser, Pink, Large

1 Pencils, #2, All Wood, dozen

1 Scissors, 5 ¼", Pointed Tip

1 Ruler, Plastic, 12", Inches & Metric, Asst.

1 Sharpener, Pencil, Double Barrel, Canister

1 Highlighter, Student Size, Yellow

4 Pen, Medium Pt., Black or Blue

3 Pen, Medium Pt., Red

1 KFK Kit Box with Plastic Handle

School Supply Kits

Kits for Kidz, Inc. | 900 South Frontage Road, Suite 200, Woodridge, IL 60517
www.kitsforkidz.org  |  Phone: 1 (800) 975-5487  |  Fax: 1 (800) 615-4898/KitsforKidz

Looking to customize a School Supply Kit to your own speci�cations?
Please contact your Kits for KidzTM representative for more information and pricing.

The Kits for KidzTM primary focus began with the goal of providing essential 
school supplies for underprivileged students. Over the years, the demand for 
required school supplies in the classroom has increased. To continually respond to 
this demand, Kits for KidzTM is always evolving our premier line of age-appropriate 
School Supply Kits. With our foremost knowledge in the school supply industry, 
each kit has been developed and re�ned to contain 30 essential items required for 
an entire school year.

All items are packaged inside a durable corrugated school supply box with color-coded handles 
for easy distribution and contain brand name products from vendors such as Staples®, Crayola®, 
Elmer's®, and Sargent Art®. A sample kit is available for the grade(s) of your choice upon request.

Kits Now Include!


